Programme of Examlnatlon

M .A. Political Sc1ence (Prevmus) Exammatlon, 2025

B Day & Date

Tlme

Subject/Paper

“Tuesday, 15 April, 2025

07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

Paper-I -
|Western Polltlcal Thought

“ : ;_jj;‘Thﬁr"‘_sday; 17 April, 2025

07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

Paper -II i

{Indian Political Thought

' Monday, 21 April, 2025

07:00 AM TO 10:00 }AM,

Paper III -
internatidnal Politics

ek w'e‘dnesday; 23 April, 2025

07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

Paper IV -
Theory And Practlce of Public Admlnlstratlon

Umver51ty through the Center Supdt Concerned w1th1n aweek from the date of Examination
for the paper concerned, after Wthh no complamt w1ll be entertained.

Controller of Examinations

v




s ‘//k: !

Programme of Examination

ReVISed M.A. Political Science (Fmal) Examination, 2025

o Day and Date

Time

Subject/Paper

| Wednesday, 16 April, 2025 ’

07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

OP X- Public International Law

Saturday, 19 April, 2025

OP XI - Theory and Practice of Diplomacy

Tuesday, 22 April, 2025

07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM -

07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

OP XII- Foreign Policy of USA, Rus51a UK, China,
India

Thursday, 24 April, 2025

07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

OP XIH- International Organization ?

. Saturday, 26 April, 2025

-07:00 AM TO10:00 AM

OoP XV Publlc Admlmstratlon in Indla

‘Wednesday, 30 April, 2025

07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

OP XVII— Indlan Politics

i it K Paper \'A
Friday, 2 May, 2025 07:00 AMTO 10700 AM [ 2" Poh tcal Theory (New)
- _ e [Paper VI
Monday, 5 May, 2025 07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM Indian Govt, and Politics
: - e Paper IX - : ,
Wednesday, 7 May, 2025 | 07:00 AMTO 10:00 AM | S0 5 fetho dology
Frlday, 9 May, 2025 07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM [OP.I- Greek Political Thought

Saturday,_ 10 May, 2025

07:00 AM TO"10:00-AM -

OP TI- Contractualists -

Monday, 12 May, 2025

07:00 AM T0.10:00 AM

OP. V- Socialist Thought -

- Tuesday, 13 May, 2025

'07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM'

OP VI- Ancient Indian Political Thought

Wednesday, 14 May, 2025

] 07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

OP VII- Modern Indian Political Thought .

_ Thursday, 15 May, 2025

.07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

OP VIII - Gandhian Political Thought -

~ Saturday, May 17, 2025

07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

OP IX- Political Theory (From Marx to Present Day )

| Monday, May. 1~9';-f20'25

07:00 AM TO 1-0:09'AM

op XVI-Comparatlve Government and Politics in -
Countrles of Th1rd World

Omplamt agalnst "quest1on paper(s), 1f a,ny, should be submltted with Questlon Paper

“to.the University through the Center Supdt. Concemed within a-week from the date
: of Examinatin for the paper concerned after whlch no complamt will be entertained.

,F:\Work\kE‘xah-Work\Exam-ZOZS\Time-TabIe‘\PG\Final\M.A-Final_240404.xlsx

o Cohtroll{xi)’f _,‘ExaiminationsA
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